
50cm 

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse ROUND 1 ROUND 2

1 Suzanne Van Engelenhoven SHEILA

2 Karen Ruzsicska OAKY

3 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

60cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse ROUND 1 ROUND 2

1 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

2 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

3 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

4 Suzanne Van Engelenhoven SHEILA

5 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

6 Kate Naga OAKY

7 Liza Gangur JESS

8 Karen Ruzsicska OAKY

70cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse ROUND 1 ROUND 2

1 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

2 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

3 Liza Gangur JESS

4 Shannah Mudge PRESIDENT JOHN F KENNEDY

5 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

6 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

7 Sandi Sevior MR OPPORTUNITY 

8 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE

9 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

10 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

11 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

12 Kate Naga OAKY

13 Calvin Flynn ARNIE

14 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

15 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

16 Liza  (2 )(HC) Gangur JESS



80cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse ROUND 1 ROUND 2

1 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE

2 Sandi Sevior RAYS ARE LUCKY

3 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

4 Liza Gangur JESS

5 Calvin Flynn ARNIE

6 Shannah Mudge PRESIDENT JOHN F KENNEDY

7 Jayme Frost JANEIL'S STAR ATTRACTION

8 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

9 Emily Leunen TP INSPECTOR GADGET

10 Jamee Dean KENLOCK SECRET ISSUE

11 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

12 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

13 Jade Hampson VOLUPTUOUS ME 

14 Sandi Sevior MR OPPORTUNITY 

15 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

16 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

17 Liza  (2 )(HC) Gangur JESS

90cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse ROUND 1 ROUND 2

1 Jade Hampson VOLUPTUOUS ME 

2 Emily Leunen TP INSPECTOR GADGET

3 Nicole Mutimer CLYDENVALE JACQUE

4 Sandi Sevior RAYS ARE LUCKY

5 Isla Mcdonald YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY 

6 Jamee Dean KENLOCK SECRET ISSUE

7 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

1.00m

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse ROUND 1 ROUND 2

1 Isla Mcdonald YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY 


